
Code:

9867-87

Grade: N
Cleaning Code: WS
Introduction Date: 20221001

Fabric Content: 58% ACRYLIC 30% POLYESTER 9% POLYPROPYLENE 3% VISC
Width: 54
Horizontal Repeat: 0
Vertical Repeat: 0



Correlating Fabric:

2420-49
2905-87

3427-89



5819-93

8630-57
8630-91

8679-86
9899-86

L CURL CHE
L HOH CHAM

L HOH GREY
L2289-94

L2617-50
L3823-90

L3829-97
L5287-86

L6221-87
L8281-93
L9439-89


